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Scritto Analisi 2 - Ing Gest. 19.01.2022

Alberigi
Alinari

Alo'

Alviti
Apicella
Ariosto
Bagaglini
Bertinalli
Boccuto
Botticelli
Broccolini
Buccini
Cabras
Cafaro
Carbonara
Catania
Ceoldo
Cesini
Cherici
Cirelli
Cocco
Colleluori
Coltellacci
Conti
Corridoni
Cortina
Costantini
Cristiano
Cuppini
D'angelo
De Luca
De padova
Di Benedetto
Di Berardino
Di Giacomo
Di Murro

Risultati

Damiano
Costanza
Yuri
Lorenzo
Francesca
Lorenzo
Gabriele
Luca
Leonardo
Christian
Marco
Camilla
Lorenzo
Guido
Claudio
Lorenzo
Riccardo
Federico
Alessia
Gianluca
Eugenio Maria
Livio
Claudio
Alessandro
Elisabetta
Mirko
Gianmarco
Denise
Jessica
Luigi
Federico
Roberta pia
Elisa
Angelica
Simone

Martina

291906
247225
270543
293912
293498
273380
269883
291891
292071
271978
163846
266558
292900
254749
280423
292317
295188
270547
296337
268807
295259
252934
266471
299526
268097
294346
293966
242446
240788
293475
292053
266919
294139
266428
257292
257152

Voto

Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
18
26
23
21
24
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
19
24
Insuff.
27
Insuff.
Insuff.
18
Insuff.
Insuff.
21
Insuff.
19
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
20
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.

Insuff.



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Di Natale
Di Silvestro
Diana
Dicataldo
Dioses sanchez
Dolor
Donati
Durduc
Franco
Fratianni
Galderisi
Galzerino
Garzotto
Gatta
Gemma
Gentile
Gentilucci
Giammaria
Granati
Granozio
Hubner
lammarino
lelapi

La Commara
Lauri

Loy
Lubreglia
Lugaresi
Lulli

Maier
Manetta
Manni
Manolache
Martines
Martino
Maxhalaku
Meini
Merletti
Micelli

Montemurro

Daniele
Daniele

Mila

Gianluca
Angie estrella
Barbara Kei
Flavia
lavorca Alexandra
Ginevra
Andrea
Andrea
Denise
Mattia

Maria sole
Alice

Davide
Cristian
Francesco
Francesca
Marina
Simone
Giovanni
Daniele
Ginevra
Gianluca
Giancarlo
Alessandra
Gabriele
Alberto
Giorgia

Pier giorgio
Andrea
Bogdana Cristina
Jacopo
Paolo Tommaso
Jessica
Alessandro
Sofia

Giorgia

Giulia

279111
293241
293606
296085
195158
267259
269586
280747
272670
252828
295419
267799
254266
273943
279280
293301
268366
272210
293476
152206
271064
268357
258333
295177
278801
292109
298296
292216
270822
272678
293934
294141
232034
297851
272806
272997
253876
268244
253375
293819

25
Insuff.
22
Insuff.
Insuff.
19
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
21
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
21
19
21
20
23
Insuff.
21
Insuff.
Insuff.
20
Insuff.
18
Insuff.
22
Insuff.
24
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.

18

Insuff.
20



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Moretti
Moretti
Morichetti Franchi
Mormile
Musano
Napoleoni
Pace
Paciarelli
Pagano
Palmarini
Pecchia
Pellegrini
Petrassi
Petrozza
Polise
Pompa
Pontesilli
Prosperini
Pulera’
Rocco
Roncaccia
Ronconi
Ronga
Rosci
Salamone
Salucci
Salvetti
Sannino
Santini
Sapienza
Sartini
Scopino
Scorzoni
Sergi
Silvani
Simeone
Sottile
Sucapane
Titocci
Toldi

Leonardo
Vittoria
Marco
Francesca
Riccardo
Diego Maria
Beatrice
Aurora
Stefania
Alessio
Alessia
Federico
Giacomo
Irene
Simone
Luca
Alessandro
Claudio
Chiara
Jacopo
Federico
Matteo
Benedetta
llaria
Gianmarco
Gabriele
Francesco
Andrea
Andrea
Sara
Alessia
Gianluca
Gabriele
Pierluigi
Chiara
Roberta
Simone
Francesco
Gianmarco

Ivan

293379
270990
271640
266883
284825
292054
286149
266546
266748
254082
295254
293243
266845
285955
268182
268304
266105
267887
294140
266415
293753
291966
200579
266359
269608
268209
221745
292033
218101
202727
279794
268186
295432
253831
292117
266512
258970
267311
259057
300790

19
Insuff.
Insuff.

24
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.

19
Insuff.

Insuff.
19

19
20
22

Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
18
26
20
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.
26
Insuff.
Insuff.
20
Insuff.
18
Insuff.
Insuff.
Insuff.

18

Insuff.
27

Insuff.
23

Insuff.
22



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
134

Torres Ramirez
Trombetta
Trovalusci
Tucci
Tudorake
Turina
Ulisse
Varisco
Vatalaro
Vellante
Vinciguerra
Vinciotti

Vitale

Lizeth Camila
Silvia
Federica
Pierfrancesco
Anastasiya
Arianna
Leonardo
Gabriele
Simona
Matteo
Agnese
Giorgia

Alba Maria Martina

231959
296806
286961
292528
258665
281163
285941
295283
191453
267810
267825
216415
273264

Insuff.
Insuff.
21
Insuff.
18
28
Insuff.

Insuff.
18

24
22
20

Insuff.



